NPN
New Product News
1/10
February 2020
TaeguTec Milling Line
Quick Changeable Solid Carbide Head
for Multiple Machining

T-max
When internal coolant is applied by combining the TR-F head with the TR-F-C holder, the arrows shown on
the head and holder must be positioned opposite to each other (as shown below) in order to ensure a smooth
coolant flow to the cutting edge.
Coolant hole
NPN 5/10
February 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
TR-S
Interchangeable solid carbide slot milling heads
Designation Feed
(mm/tooth)
Dimension (mm) Grade
DC CW CDX NOF RE D1 DCONMS OAL TT5525
TR13-S-24.7-3.0R0.4 0.02-0.15 24.7 3 5.5 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
24.7-4.0R0.4 0.02-0.15 24.7 4 5.5 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
24.7-5.0R0.4 0.02-0.15 24.7 5 5.5 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
24.7-6.0R0.4 0.02-0.15 24.7 6 5.5 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
24.7-7.0R0.4 0.02-0.15 24.7 7 5.5 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
24.7-8.0R0.4 0.02-0.15 24.7 8 5.5 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
TR15-S-31.7-3.0R0.4 0.022-0.18 31.7 3 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
31.7-4.0R0.4 0.022-0.18 31.7 4 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
31.7-5.0R0.4 0.022-0.18 31.7 5 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
31.7-6.0R0.4 0.022-0.18 31.7 6 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
31.7-7.0R0.4 0.022-0.18 31.7 7 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
31.7-8.0R0.4 0.022-0.18 31.7 8 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
TR17-S-39.7-4.0R0.4 0.025-0.20 39.7 4 11 10 0.4 9.8 17 10
39.7-5.0R0.4 0.025-0.20 39.7 5 11 10 0.4 9.8 17 10
39.7-6.0R0.4 0.025-0.20 39.7 6 11 10 0.4 9.8 17 10
39.7-7.0R0.4 0.025-0.20 39.7 7 11 10 0.4 9.8 17 10
39.7-8.0R0.4 0.025-0.20 39.7 8 11 10 0.4 9.8 17 10

D1
DCONMS
CDXPDX
OAL
RE55º
NPN 6/10
February 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
TR-F
Interchangeable solid carbide facing heads
Designation Feed
(mm/tooth)
Dimension (mm) Grade
DC APMX NOF RE D1 DCONMS OAL TT5525
TR13-F-25-8.0-R0.4 0.04-0.15 24.25 8 6 0.4 7.5 13 8
15-F-32-8.0-R0.4 0.04-0.15 31.25 8 8 0.4 8.4 15 8
17-F-40-10.0-R0.4 0.04-0.15 39.25 10 10 0.4 9.8 17 10
• NOF: Number of flutes : Standard items
RE
CW
DC

D1
DCONMS
CDXPDX
OAL
RE55º
NPN 7/10
February 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
TR-T-W55
TR-T-M60
Interchangeable solid carbide threading heads - 55º partial profile
Interchangeable solid carbide threading heads - 60º partial profile
Designation TPI Dimension (mm) Grade
DC DMIN PDX RE D1 CDX OAL ZEFP DCONMS TT5525
TR13-T-24.7-W55-3T 5-3 24.7 36 2.2 0.5 7.5 3.5 7.7 6 13
15-T-31.7-W55-4T 6-4 31.7 46 3.7 0.5 8.4 4.7 7.7 8 15
17-T-39.7-W55-3T 4-3 39.7 57 4.5 0.8 9.8 6.2 9.5 10 17
Designation TPI Dimension (mm) Grade
TP(mm) TPI DC DMIN PDX RE D1 CDX OAL ZEFP DCONMS TT5525
TR13-T-24.7-M60-5P 3-5 5-3 24.7 36 2.2 0.2 7.5 3.5 7.7 6 13
15-T-31.7-M60-6P 4-6 6-4 31.7 46 3.7 0.3 8.4 4.7 7.7 8 15
17-T-39.7-M60-8P 6-8 4-3 39.7 57 4.5 0.4 9.8 6.2 9.5 10 17
• TPI: Threads per inch
• ZEFP: Peripheral effective cutting edge count
• TP: Threads pitch, TPI: Threads per inch
• ZEFP: Peripheral effective cutting edge count

X
DCONMS
DC
OAL
DCONMS DC
D1
DCONMS
CDXPDX
OAL
RE
NPN 8/10
February 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Milling Line
New Product News
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant Fig. InsertDCONMS DCONWS LB LF OAL THSZWS LDRED BHTAº
TR13-16-L100 16 13 16.6 100 104.35 M4x0.5 13.0 - x 1  TR-S..
 TR-T..15-16-L100 16 15 18.2 100 104.90 M5x0.5 16.0 - x 1
15-16-L130 16 15 18.2 130 134.90 M5x0.5 16.0 - x 1
17-20-L140 20 17 23.8 140 146.00 M6x0.5 20.2 - x 1
15-25-TC170 25 15 57.2 170 174.90 M5x0.5 - 5 x 2
TR
Slotting & threading holders
Spare parts
Designation

NM
S
TH
SZ
W
S
DC
O
NM
S
DC
O
NW
S
Designation Dimension (mm) Coolant InsertDCONMS DCONWS LB LF OAL THSZWS DN
TR13-20-L100-F-C 20 13 10 100 104.35 M4x0.5 16   TR-F.....
13-25-L100-F-C 25 13 12.5 100 104.35 M4x0.5 16
15-25-L100-F-C 25 15 10 100 104.90 M5x0.5 21
15-32-L110-F-C 32 15 13.5 110 114.90 M5x0.5 21
17-32-L140-F-C 32 17 10 140 146.00 M6x0.5 28
17-42-L140-F-C 42 17 15 140 146.00 M6x0.5 28
TR-F-C
Facing holders
Spare parts
Designation